VOAPXIe
Variable Optical Attenuator
SPEC SHEET
VOAPXIe-1002
1 of 8
VOAPXIe’s built-in power meter and power stabilization function
lets you set and maintain the output power stability even when
the input power fluctuates. You’ll get reliable and repeatable test

solve complex problems with simple and intuitive solutions.
8 of 8
Ordering Information
Model number
1001 = SM, CWDM8
(1271, 1291, 1311, 1331, 1351,
1371, 1431, 1451 nm)
1002 = SM, broadband
(1310, 1490, 1550 nm)
1003 = SM, 1310 nm
1004 = SM, 1490 nm
1005 = SM, 1550 nm
1102 = MM, 850 nm
1301 = PM, 1550 nm
1302 = PM, 1310 nm
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of attenuators
2 = 2 attenuators
VOAPXIe - XXXX - X  -  XX
Coherent Solutions — VOAPXIe Spec Sheet